
Find your CBAF representative 
 
CBAF is pleased to offer savings solutions to members of Canada’s legal community.  
To find out more or to enroll, contact a CBAF representative located near you! 
 
 
CBAF Representatives 

Select a region
 

 

British Columbia and Yukon 
 
Mass & Company Financial Planning Inc. 
Eric Mass, CFP, CLU, CHFC  
#290 – 4611 Viking Way 
Richmond, British Columbia 
V6V 2K9 
Tel: (604) 247-8007 
Toll Free: 1-888-477-5630 
Fax: (604) 273-6331 
e.mass@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA01  
 
Mass & Company Financial Planning Inc. 
David Hodgson, BA, AIIC, CFP 
#290 – 4611 Viking Way 
Richmond, British Columbia 
V6V 2K9 
Tel: (604) 247-8007 
Toll Free: 1-888-477-5630 
Fax: (604) 273-6331 
d.hodgson@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CB01A 
 

 
 

Alberta and N.W.T 
 
Silverberg Group 
Scott Silverberg CFP 
Kyle Silverberg CFP, CLU, CH.F.C. 
1440, 333 11th Ave. S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta 
T2R 1L9 
Tel: (403) 234-7878 
Toll Free: 1-888-280-8708 
Fax: (403) 262-3575 
s.silverberg@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA14 
k.silverberg@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CB14A 
 



Silverberg Group 
Doug Silverberg BA 
9913-112 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta 
T5K 1L6 
Tel: (780) 448-0676 
Fax: (780) 453-1492 
d.silverberg@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CB112 
 

 
 

Saskatchewan 
 
Murray J. Alberts, CLU 
306, 105 - 21st Street E. 
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan 
S7K 0B3 
Tel: (306) 244-3898 
Toll Free: 1-800-424-8288 
Fax: (306) 244-2147 
m.alberts@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA12 
 

 
 

Manitoba 
 
GB Group Benefit Planning Service 
Gordon Brennan 
105 - 400 St. Mary Avenue 
Winnipeg, Manitoba 
R3C 4K5 
Tel: (204) 985-1140 
Fax: (204) 985-1141 
g.brennan@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA20 
 

 
 

Ontario 
 
MISSISSAUGA 
Michael L. Nadler 
c/o The Benefit Source 
6535 Millcreek Drive, Unit 43 
Mississauga, Ontario 
L5N 2M2 
Tel: (905) 785-0084 
Toll Free: 1-877-444-0084 
Cell: (416) 617-4159 
Fax: (905) 785-2059 



m.nadler@barinsurance.com  
Access code: CBA49 
 
MARKHAM 
J. David Snider 
c/o North York Insurance Agency Ltd. 
7050 Woodbine Avenue 
Suite 101 
Markham, Ontario 
L3R 4G8 
Tel: (905) 479-7370 
Cell: (416) 579-8192 
Fax: (905) 479-1006 
d.snider@barinsurance.com  
Access code: CBA30 
 
OAKVILLE (CENTRAL) 
John F. Oakes & Associates 
John Oakes 
287 RiverSide Drive 
Oakville, Ontario 
L6K 3N3 
Tel: (905) 842-7255 
Toll Free: 1-877-371-4695 
Fax: (905) 842-0205 
j.oakes@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA39 
 
OTTAWA (EASTERN) 
HealthSource Insurance Agency 
Peter Harrison 
580 Terry Fox Drive, Suite 402 
Kanata, Ontario 
K2L 4B9 
Tel: (613) 592-2889 
Toll Free: 1-800-869-6692 
Fax: (613) 592-1512 
p.harrison@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA53 
 
RICHMOND HILL 
Arthur Standil, B.Comm. (Hons.). LL.B. TEP. CFP 
Invesmar Financial Planning Inc. 
15 Wertheim Court 
Suite 510 
Richmond Hill, Ontario 
L4B 3H7 
Tel: (416) 410-2332 
Fax: (905) 707-5540 
a.standil@barinsurance.com  
Access code: CBA36 
 
TORONTO 



Wayne A. McLeod, CFP 
1099 Kingston Road, Suite 247 
Pickering, Ontario  
L1V 1B5 
Telephone: (905) 492-3242 
Cell: (647) 291-9089 
Fax: (905) 492-3646  
w.mcleod@barinsurance.com  
Access code: CBA40 
 
TORONTO AND SOUTH EAST 
The Canadian Bar Insurance Association 
Don Rand 
Craig Robertson 
5 Park Home Avenue, Suite 500 
Toronto, Ontario 
M2N 6L4 
Tel: (416) 221-3665 
Fax: (416) 221-6585 
d.rand@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA36 
c.robertson@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA34 
 
NORTHERN ONTARIO 
Newell & Associates Investments & Insurance 
Christopher Newell 
885 Regent Street, Suite 114 
Sudbury, Ontario 
P3E 2M5 
Tel: (705) 671-9660 
Toll Free: 1-877-455-3336 
Fax: (705) 671-6059 
c.newell@barinsurance.com 
Access code:  
Christopher Newell: CB32A 
 
LONDON (SOUTHWESTERN) 
Wise Financial Group Inc. 
Steve and Ann Wise 
99 Rose Hip Place 
London, Ontario 
N6K 4H4 
Tel: (519) 641-1175 or (519) 641-0677 
Toll Free: 1-877-947-3222 
Fax: (519) 641-6507 
s.wise@barinsurance.com 
www.wisefinancial.ca 
Access code: 
Steve Wise: CBA38 
Ann Wise: CB38A 
 

 



 

Quebec 
 
QUEBEC CITY AREA 
Assurances Martel et Menard Inc. 
Nathalie Martel 
4843 rue Escoffier 
Quebec, Québec 
G1Y 2Z8 
Tel: (418) 658-0092 
Toll Free: 1-800-475-7104 
Fax: (418) 658-8067 
n.martel@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA42 
 
AGIR Assurances & Investissements Inc. 
Jean Marineau 
1-23 chemin Haendel 
Candiac, Québec 
J5R 1R7 
Tel: (450) 638-0202 
Toll Free: 1-877-638-0202 
Fax: (450) 638-8064 
Email: j.marineau@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA47 
 
Louis Gagnon 
123 Latour Street 
Saint Jean-sur-Richelieu, Québec  
J3B 1L8 
Tel: (514) 349-6445 
Toll Free: 1-866-431-6445 
Fax: (450) 515-6480 
Email: l.gagnon@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA45 
 

 
 

New Brunswick 
 
Gaston LeBlanc 
120 Pellerin Street 
Moncton, New Brunswick 
E1C 9W1 
Tel: (506) 874-3642 
Fax: (506) 853-8571 
g.leblanc@barinsurance.com 
 

 
 

Nova Scotia 
 



Canadian Bar Insurance Association 
John S. Bardsley 
302 - 202 Brownlow Avenue 
Cambridge #2, Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
B3B 1T5 
Tel: (902) 468-4676 
Toll Free: 1-800-272-1445 
Fax: (902) 468-9470 
j.bardsley@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA61 
 

 
 

Prince Edward Island 
 
Connolly Financial Group 
Shayne Connolly, BA, RHU 
Steve Connolly, BA, M.Ed, CSA 
Gahan House Office Suites 
124 Sydney Street 
Charlottetown, PEI 
C1A 1G4 
Tel: (902) 892-5433 
Toll Free: 1-866-868-5433 
Fax: (902) 894-3863 
s.connolly@barinsurance.com 
 

 
 

Newfoundland 
 
Hughie Shea, B. Comm., CFP  
Bonaventure Place 
95 Bonaventure Avenue, Suite 301 
St. John's, Newfoundland 
A1B 2X5 
Tel: (709) 726-6570 Ext. 226 
Cell: (709) 727-2451 
Fax: (709) 726-6579 
h.shea@barinsurance.com 
Access code: CBA81 
 

 


